00072183

**70.00

NADER TALA (Requestor's Name) 1584 Lee Av (Address) TRILA PL 32307 (Address)	600011974606
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	P 02/18/0301024001 **7
The Transmission shop of Quiny	desi
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	03 FE3 18 M 8 37
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Mail Hor Conformation	03 FEB 24 PH 3 2E TALLAHASSLE, HJOHN
Office Use Only	2/2/030524 00672



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Ken Detzner Secretary of State

February 18, 2003

Nader Tala 1584 Lee Ave. Tallahassee, FL 32303

SUBJECT: TRANSMISSION SHOP OF QUINCY, INC. Ref. Number: P02000072183

We have received your document for TRANSMISSION SHOP OF QUINCY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

Please check one of the boxes in the third paragraph.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Document Specialist

Letter Number: 103A00010662

111 8: 111

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

ŧ

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: The Transmission S	hop of	Qu	n e, G
<u> </u>		<u></u>	· .	, * .
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: July oz	2002		- 1
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)			
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	13 FE	-T]	
	☐ The corporation has not commenced business.	B 24 HASSE	LE	
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	PH 3	0	
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have be to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	en distributed		
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution			
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.			
Si	gned this 18 day of Feb Zoo]		·	
Signat	ure Nadar ala (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there ar directors, by an incorporator.)	e no officers or		: . a
	NADER TALA (Typed or printed name)			
	pres Lt	· · ·	:-	·- · ·